

Friends of Kistory in Fulton, Inc.

177 S. First Street • P.O. Box 157 • Fulton, N.Y. 13069

The John Wells Pratt House, housing the museum of the Friends of History in Fulton, Inc., is listed on the State and National Register of Historic sites.

Ph: 315-598-4616 • Fx: 315-598-6992 • Email: <u>friendsofhistoryinfulton@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>http://www.pratthousemuseum.org</u>

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP FORM

COMPANY NAME:				
STREET ADDRESS:				
CITY:		_STATE	_ZIP:	
TELEPHONE:	_EMAIL			_(Please print clearly.)
CONTACT:				

CORPORATE DONOR LEVELS:

Mark a box of your sponsorship level choice below with an X and indicate amount paid below under membership level....

PATRON MEMBERSHIP \$50.00 - \$99.00 Amount paid: BRONZE MEMBERSHIP \$100.00 - \$249.00	Recognition in newsletters & website. Recognition in	Please become a sponsor of the Friends of History at the John Wells Pratt House Museum!	
Amount paid:	 Recognition at all events sponsored by the Friends of History. 	YES! Our company would like to help preserve Fulton's history!	
SILVER MEMBERSHIP \$250.00 - \$499.00 Amount paid:	• Includes ALL benefits of the Bronze Membership plus <i>FREE</i> admission to two (2) events and two (2) complimentary chicken BBQ tickets for each barbeque.	Please accept our donation in the following amount: \$	
GOLD MEMBERSHIP \$500.00 - \$1000.00 Amount paid:	Includes ALL benefits of the Silver Membership plus a personally chosen gift from Pratt House		
	Amount paid: BRONZE MEMBERSHIP \$100.00 - \$249.00 Amount paid: SILVER MEMBERSHIP \$250.00 - \$499.00 Amount paid: GOLD MEMBERSHIP \$500.00 - \$1000.00	Amount paid:newsletters & website.BRONZE MEMBERSHIP \$100.00 - \$249.00• Recognition in newsletters & website.Amount paid:• Recognition at all events sponsored by the Friends of History.SILVER MEMBERSHIP \$250.00 - \$499.00• Includes ALL benefits of the Bronze Membership plus <i>FREE</i> admission to two (2) events and two (2) complimentary chicken BBQ tickets for each barbeque.GOLD MEMBERSHIP \$500.00 - \$1000.00• Includes ALL benefits of the Silver Membership plus a personally chosen	

Please make check payable to Friends of History in Fulton, NY and mail to P.O. Box 157, Fulton, NY 13069; or save this form to your desktop and email to <u>friendsofhistoryinfulton@gmail.com</u>.

To pay with PayPal go to: https://PayPal.com/paypalme/pratthousemuseum.

The Friends of History in Fulton, N.Y., is a 501C3 corporation and donations to the organization are deductible to the extent provided by law. Tax ID # 16-1136050. A copy of the latest annual report files with the State of New York, may be obtained by contacting the Friends of History at the above address or the NY State Attorney General, Dept. of Law, Charities Bureau, 120 Broadway, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10271